
 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options.
A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

www.thewoolly.com | @thewoolpack_tenterden

Served Monday - Thursday 12pm - 3pm / Friday - Saturday 12pm - 5pm

Autumn Lunch
At The Woolly

NIBBLES
Artisan sourdough, smoked seaweed butter (gfo/veo)

Pitted Nocellara olives (gf/ve)

Whipped beetroot hummus, crispy potato skins (gf/ve)

Padron peppers, smoked salt (gf/ve)

Korean glazed chicken wings, sesame, spring onion (gf)

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

8.00

STARTERS
Seafood stew, samphire, Pink Fir potato (gf)

Pig cheek terrine, apple purée & celeriac remoulade (gf)

Cauliflower cheese croquettes, salsa verde (gf)

Moons Green charcuterie board, pickles, sourdough (gfo)

Minestrone soup, parmesan crisp (gfo/veo)

13.00/22.00

10.00

9.00

11.00

8.00

MAINS
The Woolly burger, seeded sourdough bun, Oakleaf, red onion, Applewood cheese, truffle mayonnaise

& fries (gfo/veo) 

Balfour fish & chips, garden pea purée, charred lemon caper & dill mayo* (gf)

Pie of the day, creamed potato, local seasonal greens

Autumn garden salad (gf/ve)

Add chicken or smoked salmon

17.00

19.00

18.00

15.00

3.00

TO SHARE
Whole baked Camembert, garlic, thyme & chilli honey, artisan sourdough (gfo)

Moons Green charcuterie board, caperberries, cornichons, artisan sourdough (gfo)

16.00

20.00

SIDES
Autumn garden salad (gf/ve)

Hand cut chips (gf/ve)

Skinny fries (gf/ve)

Braised hispi cabbage, brown butter (gf/veo)

Creamed potato (gf/v)

Creamed leeks (gf/v)

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Support
A LOCAL CHARITY

*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Tenterden Social Hub & Dementia Centre.
Ask our team for further details.
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At The Woolly

SANDWICHES 
Steak sandwich, horseradish cream (gfo)

Crayfish roll, Bloody Marie Rose sauce (gfo)

Tuna mayo, sweetcorn (gfo)

Ham & Ashmore Cheddar cheese, chutney (gfo)

14.00

11.00

9.00

10.00

FRESHLY PREPARED FILLINGS
Pulled brisket chilli con carne, crispy onions

Chickpea curry (ve)

Chicken Katsu curry (gf)

Prawn & crayfish cocktail, Bloody Marie Rose sauce

Baked beans, Ashmore Cheddar

Tuna mayo, sweetcorn

Discover our new freshly prepared selection of fillings available in our Woolly Baked Potato. Served
with a fresh house chop salad when dining in. The perfect hot lunch to enjoy here or to go - call us by
11am for midday collection.

ADD-ONS
Bacon bits 1.50 | red cabbage slaw 1.50 | Ashmore Cheddar 1.00| crispy chorizo 1.50 |

BBQ pulled brisket 2.00 | red chilli 1.00| crispy onions 1.00

Go rogue
Build your own

Choose any three selected fillings and have your potato your way

Baked beans | Ashmore Cheddar | red cabbage slaw | crispy chorizo | BBQ pulled brisket

bacon bits | crispy onions

10.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

13.00

9.00

9.00

11.00 /

9.00 /

9.00 /

11.00 /

7.00 /

7.00 /

TAKE OUT / EAT IN

WOOLLY JACKETS


