

Served Monday - Thursday 12pm - 3pm / Friday - Saturday 12pm - 5pm

### **NIBBLES**

Artisan sourdough, smoked seaweed butter (gfo/veo)	5.00
Pitted Nocellara olives (gf/ve)	6.00
Whipped beetroot hummus, crispy potato skins (gf/ve)	6.00
Padron peppers, smoked salt (gf/ve)	6.00
Korean glazed chicken wings, sesame, spring onion (gf)	8.00

#### **STARTERS**

Seafood stew, samphire, Pink Fir potato (gf)	13.00/22.00
Pig cheek terrine, apple purée & celeriac remoulade (gf)	10.00
Cauliflower cheese croquettes, salsa verde (gf)	9.00
Moons Green charcuterie board, pickles, sourdough (gfo)	11.00
Minestrone soup, parmesan crisp (gfo/veo)	8.00

#### **MAINS**

The Woolly burger, seeded sourdough bun, Oakleaf, red onion, Applewood cheese, truffle mayonnaise	17.00
& fries (gfo/veo)	
Balfour fish & chips, garden pea purée, charred lemon caper & dill mayo* (gf)	19.00
Pie of the day, creamed potato, local seasonal greens	18.00
Autumn garden salad (gf/ve)	15.00

### **TO SHARE**

Add chicken or smoked salmon

Whole baked Camembert, garlic, thyme & chilli honey, artisan sourdough (gfo)	16.00
Moons Green charcuterie board, caperberries, cornichons, artisan sourdough (gfo)	20.00

#### **SIDES**

Autumn garden salad (gf/ve)	5.00	Braised hispi cabbage, brown butter (gf/veo)	<b>5.00</b>
Hand cut chips (gf/ve)	5.00	Creamed potato (gf/v)	5.00
Skinny fries (gf/ve)	5.00	Creamed leeks (gf/v)	5.00



\*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Tenterden Social Hub & Dementia Centre.

Ask our team for further details.



3.00



Served Monday - Thursday 12pm - 3pm / Friday - Saturday 12pm - 5pm

#### SANDWICHES

Steak sandwich, horseradish cream (gfo)	14.00
Crayfish roll, Bloody Marie Rose sauce (gfo)	11.00
Tuna mayo, sweetcorn (gfo)	9.00
Ham & Ashmore Cheddar cheese, chutney (gfo)	10.00

# **WOOLLY JACKETS**

Discover our **new** freshly prepared selection of fillings available in our Woolly Baked Potato. Served with a fresh house chop salad when dining in. The perfect hot lunch to enjoy here or to go - call us by 11am for midday collection.

FRESHLY PREPARED FILLINGS	TAKE OUT / EAT IN
Pulled brisket chilli con carne, crispy onions	11.00 / 13.00
Chickpea curry (ve)	9.00 / 12.00
Chicken Katsu curry (gf)	9.00 / 12.00
Prawn & crayfish cocktail, Bloody Marie Rose sauce	11.00 / 13.00
Baked beans, Ashmore Cheddar	7.00 / 9.00
Tuna mayo, sweetcorn	7.00 / 9.00

# **ADD-ONS**

Bacon bits 1.50 | red cabbage slaw 1.50 | Ashmore Cheddar 1.00 | crispy chorizo 1.50 | BBQ pulled brisket 2.00 | red chilli 1.00 | crispy onions 1.00

Go rogue Build your own

Choose any three selected fillings and have your potato your way Baked beans | Ashmore Cheddar | red cabbage slaw | crispy chorizo | BBQ pulled brisket bacon bits | crispy onions

10.00

